Tweezers
4
ACMA
INTERNATIONAL
Manufacturers & Exporters of: Medical, Surgical, Dental, Manicure, Pedicure Beauty Instruments, Hollow Ware Utensils
Standard
narrow

delicate
Micro & Tissue Forceps
57
ACMA
INTERNATIONAL
Manufacturers & Exporters of: Medical, Surgical, Dental, Manicure, Pedicure Beauty Instruments, Hollow Ware Utensils
Bonney
DC04-143-18
18 cm/7”
Bonney
DC04-145-18
18 cm/7”
½ ½ ½ ½
Stille-Barraya
DC04-141-18 = 18 cm/7”
DC04-141-20 = 20 cm/8”
DC04-141-25 = 25 cm/10”
Ferris-Smith
DC04-137-18
18 cm/7”
DC04-147-12

DC04-271-24
24cm/9 ½”
DC04-273-15
15cm/6”
DC04-275-20
20cm/8”
DC04-277-25
25cm/10”
2.0 mm 2.7 mm 3.5 mm 1.5 mm
teethteeth
Cushing-Taylor
18 cm/7”
DC04-253-18
½
Oehler
DC04-255-14 = 14 cm/5 ½”
DC04-255-16 = 16 cm/6 ½”
DC04-255-18 = 18 cm/7”
DC04-255-20 = 20 cm/8”
DC04-255-25 = 25 cm/10”
DC04-255-30 = 30 cm/12”
Forceps with Tungsten Carbide Inserts
64
ACMA
INTERNATIONAL